Incident Date

2/3/2022

2/3/2022

2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022

2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022

2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022

2/3/2022
2/3/2022
21312022
2/3/2022
21312022

Report Number
RMP22-000825
RMP22-000826

RMP22-000827
RMP22-000828
RMP22-000829

RMP22-000830

RMP22-000831
RMP22-000832

RMP22-000833
RMP22-000834
RMP22-000835
RMP22-000836
RMP22-000837
RMP22-000838
RMP22-000839
RMP22-000840

RMP22-000841
RMP22-000842
RMP22-000843

RMP22-000844

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3300 FREMONT ST

APPROX LOC: 1978 HICKS

RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR

2300 ALGONQUIN PKWY

APPROX LOC: 1969 HICKS

RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

5600 SILENTBROOK LN
4716 ARBOR DR
2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY

APPROX LOC: 4655
KIRCHOFF RD

4714 ARBOR DR

3601 ORIOLE LN

2100 PLUM GROVE RD
1755 ALGONQUIN RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
1685 ALGONQUIN RD
1941 PLUM GROVE RD

APPROX LOC:
BROOKWOOD WAY DR

4700 BARKER AVE
3334 KIRCHOFF RD
MAGNOLIA OFF ALG
4730 CALVERT DR

Incident
LOUD MUSIC
TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM
IMPROPER SECURITY
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

PREMISES CHECK

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PARKING COMPLAINT
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK
ALARM

TRAFFIC STOP
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

MARKETPLACE DR / GOLF TRAFFIC STOP

RD

Disposition

CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

2/7/2022 7:18:55 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

2/3/2022

2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022

2/3/2022

2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022

2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022

2/3/2022
2/3/2022

RMP22-000845

RMP22-000846

RMP22-000847

RMP22-000848
RMP22-000849
RMP22-000849
RMP22-000850

RMP22-000851

RMP22-000852
RMP22-000853
RMP22-000854

1800 WINNETKA CIR
3800 CENTRAL RD

1800 WINNETKA CIR
4373 LINCOLN AVE
4811 EMERSON AVE
3266 KIRCHOFF RD

137 W WOOD ST

2100 GOLF RD

1701 GOLF RD

2202 FULLE ST

4986 ALGONQUIN PKWY
HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE
HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE
2600 MARTIN LN

APPROX LOC:2600 PLUM
GROVE RD

1460 GOLF RD
1460 GOLF RD

LAT: <42.099480> LONG:
<-88.030700>

4805 GREENWICH CT
1301 MEIJER DR

4949(4900) BLK EUCLID
AVE
5001 WEBER DR

APPROX LOC:5300
NEWPORT DR

STOLEN AUTO

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ROBBERY

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
UNKNOWN PROBLEM
PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
AMBULANCE CALL

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
HIT AND RUN

HIT AND RUN

VIOL OF VILLAGE
ORDINANCE

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

LOCK OUT
LOCK OUT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

HARASSING TX
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

2/7/2022 7:18:55 AM



Incident Date

2/3/2022

2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022

2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022
2/3/2022

Report Number

RMP22-000855

RMP22-000856
RMP22-000857
RMP22-000858
RMP22-000859

RMP22-000860
RMP22-000861
RMP22-000862
RMP22-000863
RMP22-000864
RMP22-000865
RMP22-000866
RMP22-000867
RMP22-000868
RMP22-000869

RMP22-000870

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

1663 ALGONQUIN RD
2121 EUCLID AVE
2504 ALGONQUIN RD
ALGONQUIN RD / RT53
4983 WEBER DR

4983 WEBER DR

4225 KIRCHOFF RD

2707 ROHLWING RD
3215 BROOKMEADE DR
2643 KIRCHOFF RD
2202 ALGONQUIN RD
2950 GOLF RD
62/ESSEX

1800 WINNETKA CIR
1460 GOLF RD

1460 GOLF RD

3601 ORIOLE LN

3401 WELLINGTON CT
3501 ALGONQUIN RD

Incident

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

911 INFO CALL

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT

LANDLORD TENANT DISPUTE

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

2/7/2022 7:18:55 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

2/7/2022 7:18:55 AM



