



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
2/3/2022	RMP22-000825	3300 FREMONT ST	LOUD MUSIC	CITATION ISSUED
2/3/2022	RMP22-000826	APPROX LOC: 1978 HICKS RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
2/3/2022	RMP22-000827	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/3/2022	RMP22-000828	2300 ALGONQUIN PKWY	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/3/2022	RMP22-000829	APPROX LOC: 1969 HICKS RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
2/3/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	ALARM	
2/3/2022	RMP22-000830	5600 SILENTBROOK LN	IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/3/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/3/2022	RMP22-000831	2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/3/2022	RMP22-000832	APPROX LOC: 4655 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/3/2022	RMP22-000833	4714 ARBOR DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/3/2022	RMP22-000834	3601 ORIOLE LN	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/3/2022	RMP22-000835	2100 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/3/2022	RMP22-000836	1755 ALGONQUIN RD	PARKING COMPLAINT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
2/3/2022	RMP22-000837	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/3/2022	RMP22-000838	1685 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/3/2022	RMP22-000839	1941 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/3/2022	RMP22-000840	APPROX LOC: BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/3/2022	RMP22-000841	4700 BARKER AVE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/3/2022	RMP22-000842	3334 KIRCHOFF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/3/2022	RMP22-000843	MAGNOLIA OFF ALG	TRAFFIC STOP	
2/3/2022		4730 CALVERT DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/3/2022	RMP22-000844	MARKETPLACE DR / GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
2/3/2022	RMP22-000845	1800 WINNETKA CIR	STOLEN AUTO	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/3/2022		3800 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/3/2022		1800 WINNETKA CIR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/3/2022	RMP22-000846	4373 LINCOLN AVE	ROBBERY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/3/2022		4811 EMERSON AVE	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
2/3/2022		3266 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/3/2022		137 W WOOD ST	UNKNOWN PROBLEM	
2/3/2022	RMP22-000847	2100 GOLF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/3/2022		1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/3/2022		2202 FULLE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
2/3/2022	RMP22-000848	4986 ALGONQUIN PKWY	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/3/2022	RMP22-000849	HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/3/2022	RMP22-000849	HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE	HIT AND RUN	CITATION ISSUED
2/3/2022	RMP22-000850	2600 MARTIN LN	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	CITATION ISSUED
2/3/2022		APPROX LOC:2600 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/3/2022		1460 GOLF RD	LOCK OUT	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/3/2022	RMP22-000851	1460 GOLF RD	LOCK OUT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
2/3/2022		LAT: <42.099480> LONG: <-88.030700>	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/3/2022	RMP22-000852	4805 GREENWICH CT	HARASSING TX	
2/3/2022	RMP22-000853	1301 MEIJER DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/3/2022	RMP22-000854	4949(4900) BLK EUCLID AVE	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	
2/3/2022		5001 WEBER DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/3/2022		APPROX LOC:5300 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
2/3/2022	RMP22-000855	1663 ALGONQUIN RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/3/2022		2121 EUCLID AVE	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/3/2022		2504 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/3/2022	RMP22-000856	ALGONQUIN RD / RT53	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
2/3/2022	RMP22-000857	4983 WEBER DR	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/3/2022	RMP22-000858	4983 WEBER DR	LANDLORD TENANT DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/3/2022	RMP22-000859	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/3/2022	RMP22-000860	2707 ROHLWING RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/3/2022	RMP22-000861	3215 BROOKMEADE DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/3/2022	RMP22-000862	2643 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/3/2022	RMP22-000863	2202 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/3/2022	RMP22-000864	2950 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/3/2022	RMP22-000865	62/ESSEX	TRAFFIC STOP	
2/3/2022	RMP22-000866	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/3/2022	RMP22-000867	1460 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/3/2022	RMP22-000868	1460 GOLF RD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/3/2022	RMP22-000869	3601 ORIOLE LN	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/3/2022		3401 WELLINGTON CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
2/3/2022	RMP22-000870	3501 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER